Registered Auto Body Shops in

Worcester County

Repair Section 9

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. to6:00 p.m.ET.

Name
ASHBURNHAM COLLISION CENTER

ONE LUTHER, INC DALE'S AUTO BODY
AUBURN AUTO BODY WORKS, LLC
EASTERN AUTO BODY

FULLER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE, INC.
LUNDGREN HONDA OF AUBURN

M & T AUTOBODY

NORTHEAST GREAT DANE OF AUBURN, MA LLC
RICHARD BABINEAU DBA ATLAS AUTO BODY
DANIEL TURCOTTE DBA JIM'S AUTO BODY
FELIX AUTO BODY & FRAME REPAIR, INC.
BOYLSTON MASS AUTO BODY, INC.

ARNIE'S AUTO BODY

BAYNE,S AUTO BODY LLC

LATOUR'S TWISTED SPOKE

MICHAEL'S SERVICE STATION, LLC
O'MALLEY'S TRUCK & AUTO BODY CORP
SID'S AUTO BODY

CHARLTON CITY AUTO BODY LLC
CERTIFIED AUTO & TRUCK REPAIR
GUARANTY AUTO SALES

GUARANTY AUTO SALES

MZC AUTO REPAR & SALE LLC

PAUL'S COLLISION & REPAIR, INC.
Powers Repair Corp.

BOB'S AUTO BODY

4 P'S AUTO BODY SHOP, LLC

DUDLEY AUTO BODY & REPAIR LLC.
PRECISION AUTO REBUILDERS, INC.
RJ'S AUTO BODY LLC.

S.H. AUTO REPAIR, L.L.C.

ZYGGI AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

LUSIGNAN'S AUTO BODY

PARSON'S AUTO, INC.

SCOTT'S GARAGE

Scratch & Dent Autobody & Glass

ALDRICH AUTO BODY & REPAIR, INC.

ALL TOWN COLLISION & REPAIR, LLC.

B & D AUTO REPAIR

BROWNELL AUTO SALES

C.J.'S AUTO BODY & REPAIR

CARSTAR COLLISION CENTERS

KUSTOM KREATION, INC.

LEBLANCS COLLISION CENTER, INC.

M & M NARIO AUTO BODY

PRIDE AUTO BODY, INC.

Street Address

358 WINCHENDON ROAD
25 BICKFORD DRIVE

82 PINEHURST AVENUE
916 SOUTHBRIDGE STREET
505 WASHINGTON STREET
117 WASHINGTON STREET
848 SOUTHBRIDGE STREET
442 WASHINGTON STREET
319 OLD CENTRAL STREET
4 DOLLARD STREET

193 ELM STREET

141 SCHOOL STREET

23 Center Depot Road

28 PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD
6 CITY DEPOT ROAD

190A BROOKFIELD ROAD
425 WORCESTER ROAD
196 SAUNDERSDALE ROAD
6 CITY DEPOT ROAD

1181 MAIN STREET

115 CHESTNUT STREET
115 CHESTNUT STREET
395 HIGH STREET

88 WATER STREET

919R Main Street

7 DAVIS STREET RT. 16
263 WEST MAIN STREET

8 OXFORD AVENUE

243 WEST MAIN STREET
65 Schofield Ave.

120 SCHOFIELD AVE

5 MCQUAID STREET

284 WEST MAIN STREET
281 EAST MAIN STREET
229 GARDNER ROAD

10 NORTH MAIN STREET
209 LUNENBURG STREET
185 LUNENBURG STREET
248 BEMIS ROAD

404 SUMMER STREET

1480 REAR WATER STREET
120 JOHN FITCH HIGHWAY
22 Summit St

5 REAR BROADWAY

69 BENSON STREET

546 SOUTH STREET

City
ASHBURNHAM
ATHOL

AUBURN
AUBURN
AUBURN

Auburn

AUBURN
AUBURN

BERLIN
BLACKSTONE
BLACKSTONE
BOYLSTON
Charlton
CHARLTON
CHARLTON
CHARLTON
CHARLTON
CHARLTON
CHARLTON CITY
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON

Clinton
DOUGLAS
DUDLEY
DUDLEY
DUDLEY

Dudley

DUDLEY
DUDLEY

EAST BROOKFIELD
EAST BROOKFIELD
EAST TEMPLETON
EAST TEMPLETON
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG
Fitchburg
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops
by County as of August 16, 2022

Zip
01430
01331
01501
01501
01501
01501
01501
01501
01503
01504
01504
01505
01507
01507
01507
01507
01507
01507
01508
01510
01510
01510
01510
01510
01510
01516
01517
01571
01571
01571
01571
01571
01515
01515
01438
01438
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
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Registered Auto Body Shops in

Worcester County

Repair Section 9

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. to6:00 p.m.ET.

Name

RT'S AUTO CENTER, INC.

WEST FITCHBURG AUTO BODY, INC.
Brian's Auto Body

CUSTOM AUTO BODY & SALES OF GARDNER, INC

FRED'S AUTOBODY & PAINT

JUAN C. SERVIN-TREJO DBA BAB'S AUTO BODY

SALVADORE CHEVROLET

RAY'S AUTO BODY, INC.

DICK'S AUTO BODY

SUNNYSIDE MOTOR CO., INC.
LORD & SON AUTO BODY & PAINT

NORTHEAST GREAT DANE OF AUBURN, MA LLC

RUNWAY AUTOBODY OF HOPEDALE

RICHARD P. JANNINE AUTOMOTIVE ENTERPRISES

F.J.S. AUTO, INC.

LANCASTER A-1 AUTO BODY, INC.
CLASSIC AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

DEER POND AUTO REPAIR, INC.
ENTWISTLE'S GARAGE, INC.
PRESTIGE AUTO SERVICE, INC.
ABLE AUTO BODY & GLASS

ACME AUTO BODY REPAIRING, INC.
ACME CORP.

AMERICAN AUTO BODY & REPAIR, INC.
IMPERIAL AUTO BODY & SALES, INC.
JAKE'S CUSTOM AUTO BODY, LLC
LAHTI'S, INC.

LEOMINSTER COLLISION, LLC
MIGUEL QUILES DBA ACE AUTO BODY
RUSTY'S AUTO

PIT STOP AUTO SOLUTION, INC
RECIO AUTO BODY

VICTORY LANE TOWING

AJNL Inc.

HOWLEY'S AUTOMOTIVE
LARSON'S AUTO BODY

SUTFOL AUTO SALES, INC.

AL'S AUTO REPAIR & COLLISION CENTER INC.

DAN'S AUTO BODY

MASTER COLLISION CENTER

MILFORD AUTO BODY & COLLISION REPAIR
MILFORD NISSAN CORP.

PRECISION MOTOR SPORTS

Rjm Custom Auto Body Inc

SANTOS GARAGE, INC.

SOUTH FREE AUTO BODY, INC.

Street Address

101 AIRPORT ROAD

179 WESTMINSTER STREET
549 WEST BROADWAY
179 WEST STREET

15 WILLOW STREET

87 PINE STREET

431 WEST BROADWAY
188 WORCESTER STREET
94 RESERVOIR STREET
944 MAIN STREET

13 ELMWOOD AVENUE

10 TANDEM WAY

1C AIRPORT DRIVE

107 GARDNER ROAD

248 MAIN STREET

164 HIGH STREET EXTENSION
1323 MAIN STREET

14 HUNTOON MEM. HIGHWAY
800 MAIN STREET

200 SOUTH MAIN STREET
89 MARGUERITE AVENUE
138 Central Street

138 Central Street

20 MOORE STREET

199 VISCOLOID AVENUE

29 MIDDLE STREET

223 CENTRAL STREET

159 LANCASTER STREET
146 REAR HAMILTON STREET
47 SAGE AVENUE

381 MASS AVE.

381 MASS AVENUE

3 CHASE ROAD

21B

152 UXBRIDGE ROAD

21 UXBRIDGE ROAD

20 CAPE ROAD

14B SOUTHFREE STREET
457 EAST MAIN STREET

288 WEST STREET

36 MAIN STREET

233-320 EAST MAIN STREET
160 BEAVER STREET

196 WEST STREET

12 SOUTH FREE STREET
14 SOUTH FREE STREET

City
FITCHBURG
FITCHBURG
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GRAFTON
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOPEDALE
HOPEDALE
HOPEDALE
HUBBARDSTON
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LEICESTER
LEICESTER
LEICESTER
LEICESTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LEOMINSTER
LUNENBURG
LUNENBURG
LUNENBURG
Mendon
MENDON
MENDON
MENDON
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops
by County as of August 16, 2022

Zip
01420
01420
01440
01440
01440
01440
01440
01536
01520
01520
01747
01747
01747
01452
01561
01523
01524
01524
01524
01524
01453
01453
01453
01453
01453
01453
01453
01453
01453
01453
01462
01462
01462
01756
01756
01756
01756
01757
01757
01757
01757
01757
01757
01757
01757
01757
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Registered Auto Body Shops in

Worcester County

Repair Section 9

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. to6:00 p.m.ET.

Name

TONY'S COLLISION

WEST STREET AUTO BODY
ARMOR AUTO BODY, INC.
SCOTT'S AUTO BODY

COUNTRY AUTO BODY
COUNTRYSIDE CUSTOM, INC.
MIKE'S CAR CARE CENTER, INC.
L.W. TANK REPAIR, INC.

KEARNS COLLISION REPAIRS
ACP COLLISION

FARRAR AUTO BODY INC.

M & M AUTO BODY

MESSINA'S AUTO BODY

TU JACKS AUTO BODY

PAXTON AUTO SERVICE & COLLISION
GRACE QUALITY USED CARS, INC.
BUCKLEY AUTO BODY

Center Auto Body Inc.

KUSTOM FABRICATION AUTO BODY, INC.

BEST AUTO BODY

TURNPIKE AUTO, INC.

COLLETTE MOTORS, INC.

ALL CAR CARE, LLC

HILLSIDE COLLISION CORP.
Brian's AutoBody

WOODY'S AUTOBODY

KILCOYNE STERLING AUTO BODY
Steve's Collision Center, Inc.
STURBRIDGE AUTO BODY
STURBRIDGE AUTOMOTIVE
Precision Collision Center INC.
COTE'S COLLISION & CUSTOMS, LLC
HENDRICK'S AUTO BODY, INC.
Justin Auto Body &paint

LAV'S AUTO BODY & SALES, INC.

UXBRIDGE UNIVERSAL AUTO BODY, INC.

EDWARD H. SPENCER, INC.

ACE AUTO COLLISION CENTER LLC.
BROOK STREET AUTO

FRANK'S AUTO BODY

J.K. AUTO BODY & GLASS, LLC
LONG SUBARU, INC.

PLACE MOTOR, INC.

PRECISION AUTO REBUILDERS, INC.
QUALITY AUTO BODY, INC.
MENARD'S AUTO BODY (0., INC.

Street Address

60 WEST STREET

69 WEST STREET

244 NORTH MAIN STREET
18 HOWE AVENUE

69 DONOVAN ROAD

79 UNITAS ROAD

101 WORCESTER STREET
410 NORTH MAIN STREET
1734 PROVIDENCE ROAD
135 FEDERAL HILL ROAD
204 MAIN STREET

7 INDUSTRIAL PARK WEST
228 OLD WEBSTER ROAD
127 SOUTH MAIN STREET
324 PLEASANT STREET

50 OLD HIGHLAND AVENUE
22 MILL STREET

378 POMMOGUSSETT ROAD
54 MAPLE AVENUE

753 GRAFTON STREET
307 BOSTON TURNPIKE
37 MAIN STREET

77 SCHOOL STREET

46 1/2 STURBRIDGE ROAD
37 MAIN STREET

324 MAIN STREET

PO Box 38

210 CHARLTON ROAD

227 MAIN STREET

109 MAIN STREET

75 HIGH ST

136 NORTH MAIN STREET
535 QUAKER HIGHWAY
246 Providence st

120 SOUTH MAIN STREET
852 MILLVILLE ROAD

764 MAIN STREET

580 S. MAIN

42 BROOK STREET

33 SCHOOL STREET

63 EAST MAIN STREET

7 SUTTON ROAD

19 THOMPSON ROAD

580 South Main Street

14 MECHANIC STREET
314 WEST BOYLSTON STREET

City

MILFORD
MILFORD
MILLBURY
MILLBURY

N. BROOKFIELD
NEW BRAINTREE
NORTH GRAFTON
NORTH UXBRIDGE
NORTHBRIDGE
OXFORD
OXFORD

oxford

Oxford

OXFORD

PAXTON
PHILLIPSTON
ROCHDALE
RUTLAND
RUTLAND
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SOUTH GRAFTON
SOUTHBOROUGH
SOUTHBRIDGE
SPENCER
SPENCER
STERLING
STURBRIDGE
STURBRIDGE
STURBRIDGE
UPTON
UXBRIDGE
UXBRIDGE
Uxbridge
UXBRIDGE
UXBRIDGE
WARREN
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
Webster
WEBSTER

WEST BOYLSTON

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops

by County as of August 16, 2022

Zip
01757
01757
01527
01527
01535
01531
01536
01538
01534
01540
01540
01540
01507
01540
01612
01331
01542
01543
01543
01545
01545
01560
01772
01550
01562
01562
01564
01566
01566
01566
01568
01569
01569
01569
01569
01569
01083
01570
01570
01570
01570
01570
01570
01570
01570
01583
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Registered Auto Body Shops in

Worcester County

Repair Section 9

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. to6:00 p.m.ET.

Name
COMOQO'S, INC.
MCGOVERN BUICK GMC

W & W AUTO BODY SALES & SERVICE, INC.

WESTBORO MOTORS, INC.
New Westborough Autobody
DOUG'S AUTO BODY & GLASS
Westminster Collision Inc.

Arts Auto Body,Inc

J.D. CUSTOM & COLLISION, INC.
L.T. AUTO BODY

MIKE'S AUTO BODY & FRAME
3B AUTO, INC.

508 AUTO BODY, LLC

A & E AUTOBODY, LLC

A & J AUTO BODY

A.S.D. BODY SHOP

AAA ENTERPRISES DBA AUDETTE'S AUTO BODY

ADVANCED AUTO BODY, INC.
ALEXANDER JIMINEZ DBA JIMINEZ AUTO
ALL IN AUTO BODY LLC

ALTERNATIVE TRUCK & AUTO, INC.
ASHTOWN AUTO

AUTO PARK

BAHNAN'S FOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC.
BAKER AUTOMOTIVE LLC

BEACON AUTO SALES COMPANY, INC.
Belsito Auto Center

BEST FINISH AUTO BODY, INC.
BOULEVARD GARAGE, INC.

C & D AUTOBODY & MORE, INC.

C & E AUTO BODY, INC.
CANTERBURY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
CARSMETICS OF WORCESTER
CENTRAL AUTO WORKS, INC.
CHANDLER AUTO BODY

CLEARVIEW AUTO, INC.

COLONIAL AUTO COLLISION
CORVETTE CITY AUTO BODY & GARAGE
CRUSADER AUTO BODY

D & B AUTO BODY COLLISION , INC.
DAMD AUTO BODY

DESANTIS COLLISION CENTER, INC.
DIAMOND COLLISION CENTER, INC.
DOUG RUSSELL, INC.

DUO AUTO BODY

E&C Auto Body inc

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops

Street Address

2400 MAIN STREET

150 TURNPIKE ROAD

27 LONGMEADOW ROAD
271 TURNPIKE ROAD

39 South Street

129 KNOWER ROAD

7 MAIN STREET

194 Church St

174 SPRUCE STREET

405 BROWN STREET

46 POND STREET

18 CANTERBURY STREET
1068 WEST BOYLSTON STREET
16 WINFIELD STREET

33 LAFAYETTE STREET
11-B JACQUES STREET
1021 MILLBURY STREET

254 PARK AVENUE

538 FRANKLIN STREET

530 FRANKLIN STREET

242 STAFFORD STREET
209 STAFFORD STREET
1085 MILLBURY STREET
359 CHANDLER STREET
383 SOUTHBRIDGE STREET
127 CHANDLER STREET

245 SOUTHWEST CUTOFF
35 LAGRANGE STREET

262 SHREWSBURY STREET
19 ALBANY STREET

37 MASON STREET

449 SOUTHBRIDGE STREET
70A GOLD STAR BOULEVARD
551 PARK AVENUE

236 Franklin Street

618 LINCOLN STREET

1359 GRAFTON STREET
330 SOUTHBRIDGE STREET
987 MILLBURY STREET

16 MUSKEEGO STREET

105 PIEDMONT STREET
230 SOUTHWEST CUTOFF
1051 MILLBURY STREET

1 SOUTHWEST CUTOFF
224 F SW CUTOFF

16 DE MARCO TERRACE

by County as of August 16, 2022

City

WEST WARREN

WESTBORO
WESTBORO
WESTBORO
Westborough

WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER

Whitinsville
WINCHENDON
WINCHENDON
WINCHENDON
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
Worcester
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER

Zip
01092
01581
01581
01581
01581
01473
01473
01588
01475
01475
01475
01610
01606
01610
01608
01603
01607
01609
01604
01604
01603
01603
01607
01602
01610
01609
01604
01610
01604
01604
01610
01607
01606
01603
01604
01605
01064
01608
01607
01604
01609
01604
01607
01604
01604
01604
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Registered Auto Body Shops in

Worcester County

Repair Section 9

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. to6:00 p.m.ET.

Name
EAST COAST AUTOWORKS

ELM PARK COLLISION LLC

ETRE'S AUTO BODY

EXTREME AUTO REPAIR & BODY SHOP, LLC
F.S. AUTOMOTIVE ENTERPRISES, INC.
FINISHLINE AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
FRANCHI BROS. AUTO BODY, INC.
FRANCHI BROS. AUTO BODY, INC.
FRANKLIN AUTO SALES, INC.

HARR AUTOBODY/CAR CONDITIONERS, INC.
HARR COLLISION CENTER INC.

HARR TOYOTA

HARRIS AUTO BODY, INC.

ISLAND AUTO SALES

Kairos Auto Center Inc

KILCOYNE AUTO BODY

LELAND COLLISION

Linder's Inc

LOPEZ AUTO BODY

M & K AUTO REPAIR

MASSASOIT AUTO BODY, INC.

MCFEE AUTO CENTER

MODERN CONCEPTS AUTO BODY INC
Moroney Body Works Inc.

NAPOLE'S AUTO BODY

NEW IMAGE AUTO BODY

NORTHEAST AUTO BODY, INC.
PACHECOS AUTO BODY

PARK AVE AUTO BODY & RESTORATION
PERROS AUTO SALES

PRO CAR COLLISION, INC.
PROFESSIONAL COLLISION AUTO BODY LLC
Pro-Shine Auto Body

S & M WORCESTER AUTO BODY, INC.
SAM'S AUTO BODY, INC.

SCOTT AUTOMOTIVE

SONIA'S AUTO BODY

SPEEDWAY AUTO BODY, LLC
SPELLANE AUTO BODY, INC.

STEVE'S AUTOMOTIVE IMPORTS, INC.
THOMAS WALDRON AUTO BODY

TIZ AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

UNIQUE AUTO CENTER, INC.

Wagner Certified Collision Center
WESTVIEW AUTO BODY CO.
WORCESTER AUTO CENTER, INC.

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops

Street Address

189 WASHINGTON STREET
234 PARK AVENUE

432 FRANKLIN STREET

16 SOUTH CAMBRIDGE STREET
623 FRANKLIN STREET

193 GRANITE STREET

258 SHREWSBURY STREET
8 Nebraska St

38 HERMON STREET

29 GLENNIE STREET

23 PULLMAN STREET

110 GOLD STAR BOULEVARD
421 PARK AVENUE

344 HARDING STREET

180 Prescott Street

829 W. BOYLSTON STREET
1000 SOUTHBRIDGE STREET
211 GRANITE STREET

78 CANTERBURY STREET
115 Dewey St

130 MASSASOIT ROAD

82 W BOYLSTON STREET
387 CAMBRIDGE STREET

20 ESKOW ROAD

35 ARMORY STREET

15B ALBANY STREET

125 BARBER AVENUE

1143 MAIN STREET

668 PARK AVENUE

354 HARDING STREET

1359 Grafton St #1

72 GARDNER STREET

1 Stowell Ave

4143 CANTERBURY STREET
318 SHREWSBURY STREET
35 NYLAND STREET

538-A FRANKLIN STREET
173 MILL STREET

18 WELLINGTON STREET
340 CHANDLER STREET
225B GRAFTON STREET

27 CANTERBURY STREET
24 WELLS STREET

700 PLANTATION STREET
625 FRANKLIN STREET

115 CHANDLER STREET

by County as of August 16, 2022

City
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
Worcester
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
Worcester
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
Worcester
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
WORCESTER

Zip

01610
01609
01604
01610
01604
01607
01604
01604
01610
01605
01606
01606
01610
01610
01605
01606
01610
01607
01610
01608
01604
01606
01603
01604
01603
01605
01606
01603
01603
01610
01604
01610
01606
01610
01604
01607
01604
01603
01610
01602
01604
01603
01604
01605
01604
01609
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Repair Section 9
Registered Auto Body Shops in

Worcester County

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. to6:00 p.m.ET.

Name Street Address City
WORCESTER FOREIGN MOTORS, INC. 405 SHREWSBURY STREET WORCESTER
WORCESTER TRUCK BODY 323 SOUTHWEST CUTOFF WORCESTER

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops
by County as of August 16, 2022

Zip
01604
01604
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